5
years
24V
DC Dimmable 10M (32.8’)
Di�useFlex LED
  Our Di�useFLEX™ creates a beautiful di�used output of light which
prevents any pixelization typically seen with our original FlexLED strips. Our
industry leading full spectrum white LEDs produce beautiful white light

10M  Standard Length For All DiffuseFlex Except for Pixel
4.5M  Standard Length For DiffuseFlex Pixel
DIFFUSEFLEX SKU ORDERING CODES
Optional Accessory Items for White & Bi-Colour
DFLX-CLP-12MM  Metal Mounting Clips 12MM
DFLX-ECWH-12MM End Cap With Hole 12MM
DFLX-ECC-12MM  End Cap Closed 12MM
Optional Accessory Items for RGB, RGBW & Pixel
DFLX-CLP-15MM  Metal Mounting Clips 15MM
DFLX-ECWH-15MM End Cap With Hole 15MM
DFLX-ECC-15MM  End Caps Closed 15MM
Replacement Adhesive
3MVHB4950-12.7MM Adhesive for Attaching to Metals
3MVHB5952-12.7MM Adhesive for Attaching to Plastics
cULus E489028 / CE / RoHS